
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/5/002 CYNTHIA  DEBBARMA 27 2 29

2 DBS/5/003 RWNGMA  DEBBARMA 26 8 34 SILVER

3 DBS/5/004 SUHANI SINGHA 23 6 29

4 DBS/5/005 DIYAI  DEBBARMA 25 2 27

5 DBS/5/006 PATRIOT  DEBBARMA 27 4 31 BRONZE

6 DBS/5/008 AAYUSH PRADHAN 29 8 37 GOLD

7 DBS/5/009 ANGSHUMAN DEBBARMA 21 2 23

8 DBS/5/010 CYNTHIA  RUPINI 23 2 25

9 DBS/6/012 AMODITA ROY 29 6 35 GOLD

10 DBS/6/013 NAGA EESHA YASHMITHA MYLAGANI28 6 34 SILVER

11 DBS/6/015 SMAYON PAL 14 8 22

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/7/018 SOURIN NAHA 26 6 34 SILVER

2 DBS/7/019 PETER TRIPURA 16 6 22

3 DBS/7/024 TRISHANJIT SARKAR 29 6 35 GOLD

4 DBS/7/025 JOHNSON DEBBARMA 16 4 20

5 DBS/7/026 ARYAN DEBBARMA 14 2 16

6 DBS/7/027 PRANTIK DEBBARMA 16 2 18

7 DBS/7/028 HAYUNG KWPLAI DEBBARMA 19 4 23

8 DBS/7/029 ARNAB BHOWMIK 16 2 18

9 DBS/7/032 SOUMYAJIT CHOUDHURY 24 6 30 BRONZE

10 DBS/7/033 AYUSHMITA BHOWMIK 11 4 15

11 DBS/8/040 ASINJINI DEBNATH 32 2 34 GOLD

12 DBS/8/041 SHREYA PAUL 18 2 20

13 DBS/8/042 ANANTIKA CHAKMA 8 0 8

14 DBS/8/043 SNEHADRITA BISWAS 27 2 29 BRONZE

15 DBS/8/044 PARNASHRI DE 20 4 24

16 DBS/8/045 SAHIL DEBBARMA 15 0 15

17 DBS/8/047 NAINA DEBBARMA 24 6 30 SILVER

18 DBS/8/048 SUDIPTA SARKAR 23 4 27

19 DBS/8/049 SANSKRITI RANI 16 4 20

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/5/001 KHAHAM DEBBARMA 23 6 29 GOLD

2 DBS/5/002 CYNTHIA  DEBBARMA 19 2 21

3 DBS/5/003 RWNGMA  DEBBARMA 27 2 29 SILVER

4 DBS/5/004 SUHANI SINGHA 27 2 29 SILVER

DON BOSCO SCHOOL, AGARTALA
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



5 DBS/5/005 DIYAI  DEBBARMA 22 0 22

6 DBS/5/006 PATRIOT  DEBBARMA 20 8 28 BRONZE

7 DBS/5/008 AYUSH PRADHAN 23 6 29 GOLD

8 DBS/5/009 ANGSHUMAN DEBBARMA 19 0 19

9 DBS/6/011 SRISTI RANA

10 DBS/6/012 AMODITA ROY 25 0 25

11 DBS/6/013 NAGA EESHA YASHMITHA MYLAGANI28 0 28 BRONZE

12 DBS/6/014 TANURIMA DAS 19 2 21

13 DBS/6/015 SMAYON PAL 15 0 15

14 DBS/6/016 ABHIJNAN DEB 27 2 29 SILVER

15 DBS/6/017 DEBATIRTHA DAS 33 2 35 GOLD

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/7/018 SOURIN NAHA 33 10 43 SILVER

2 DBS/7/019 PETER TRIPURA 24 10 34

3 DBS/7/020 U-NYU-SANG MOG 29 8 37

4 DBS/7/023 STELA DEBBARMA 30 4 34

5 DBS/7/024 TRISHANJIT SARKAR 38 8 46 GOLD

6 DBS/7/026 ARYAN DEBBARMA 27 8 35

7 DBS/7/028 HAYUNG KWPLAI DEBBARMA 34 8 42 BRONZE

8 DBS/7/031 TEJASVEER PAUL

9 DBS/7/032 SOUMYAJIT CHOUDHURY 34 8 42 BRONZE

10 DBS/7/034 SANANDA DASGUPTA

11 DBS/7/035 ELDRINA DEBBARMA 31 6 37

12 DBS/7/036 ANURAG BHATTACHARYA 23 8 31

13 DBS/8/040 ASINJINI DEBNATH 10 6 16

14 DBS/8/041 SHREYA PAUL 12 6 18

15 DBS/8/042 ANANTIKA CHAKMA 16 6 22

16 DBS/8/044 PARNASHRI DE 16 6 22

17 DBS/8/047 NAINA DEBBARMA 10 4 14

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/5/001 KHAHAM DEBBARMA 30 6 36

2 DBS/5/002 CYNTHIA  DEBBARMA 36 8 44 GOLD

3 DBS/5/005 DIYAI  DEBBARMA 31 6 37

4 DBS/5/007 JOVIAL DEBBARMA 24 6 30

5 DBS/5/008 AYUSH PRADHAN 37 4 41 SILVER

6 DBS/5/009 ANGSHUMAN DEBBARMA 34 4 38 BRONZE

7 DBS/6/012 AMODITA ROY 32 8 40 SILVER

8 DBS/6/016 ABHIJNAN DEB 31 4 35 BRONZE

9 DBS/6/017 DEBATIRTHA DAS 35 8 43 GOLD

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/7/018 SOURIN NAHA 35 8 43 BRONZE

2 DBS/7/019 PETER TRIPURA 31 6 37

3 DBS/7/020 U-NYU-SANG MOG 38 6 44 SILVER

4 DBS/7/021 HARSHA JARIHAM KALAI

5 DBS/7/022 KHAHAM KALAI 20 6 26

6 DBS/7/023 STELA DEBBARMA 33 6 39

7 DBS/7/024 TRISHANJIT SARKAR 36 8 44 GOLD

8 DBS/7/026 ARYAN DEBBARMA 31 8 39

9 DBS/7/029 ARNAB BHOWMIK 37 4 41

10 DBS/7/030 AKSHITA SAHA

11 DBS/7/031 TEJASVEER PAUL

12 DBS/7/032 SOUMYAJIT CHOUDHURY 35 6 41

13 DBS/7/033 AYUSHMITA BHOWMIK 28 4 32

14 DBS/7/034 SANANDA DASGUPTA

15 DBS/7/035 ELDRINA DEBBARMA 30 10 40

16 DBS/7/036 ANURAG BHATTACHARYA 25 8 33

17 DBS/7/037 MD. RIZWAN ISLAM JEET

18 DBS/7/038 DRITIMAN NATH 27 4 31

19 DBS/8/039 DONA  DEBBARMA 33 6 39 GOLD

20 DBS/8/040 ASINJINI DEBNATH 31 6 37 SILVER

21 DBS/8/041 SHREYA PAUL 25 2 27

22 DBS/8/042 ANANTIKA CHAKMA 28 4 32

23 DBS/8/043 SNEHADRITA BISWAS 26 0 26

24 DBS/8/044 PARNASHRI DE 31 4 35 BRONZE

25 DBS/8/046 NATHAN DEBBARMA

26 DBS/8/047 NAINA DEBBARMA 28 4 32

27 DBS/8/048 SUDIPTA SARKAR 23 6 29

28 DBS/8/049 SANSKRITI RANI 26 2 28

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 DBS/9/050 TANISHA PAL 17 6 23

2 DBS/9/051 AYUSHMAN DEBBARMA 18 6 24

3 DBS/9/052 SRIJAN KUNDU CHAUDHURI 23 8 31 GOLD

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT

ABSENT


